Product/Price Index
VERTICAL ECONO &
DUAL RESERVOIRS .................. 1
JIC RESERVOIRS ...................... 2
L SERIES RESERVOIRS.............. 2
T SERIES RESERVOIRS ............. 3
HORIZONTAL SERIES
RESERVOIRS ............................ 4
DIN STYLE RESERVOIRS ........... 4
DRIP PANS & STACKING
MODULES FOR JIC
RESERVOIRS ............................ 5
END COVERS ........................... 6
LIST PRICES
Effective May 14, 2025
Subject to change
without notice
Catalog No. 2025.5.14 © 2025 Magnaloy
Magnaloy coupling company  170 N Industrial Hwy., Alpena, MI 49707  989-356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation  Fax: 989-354-4190 www.magnaloy.com
Reservoirs
Price List
C
Magnaloy coupling company  170 N Industrial Hwy., Alpena, MI 49707  989-356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation  Fax: 989-354-4190 www.magnaloy.com
1
 Reservoirs
Vertical Style Reservoirs
* Mount Cutout Code M, see our Product Catalog, page 123.
A = 056 Vertical Mounting Option A
B = 056 Vertical Mounting Option B
C = 182 Vertical Mounting Option A
D = 182 Vertical Mounting Option B Add’l details in Pump/Motor
Mount Catalog.
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RVP02 2 Tank w/o Cover 18# $203.00
RVP03 3 Tank w/o Cover 23# $201.00
RVP05 5 Tank w/o Cover 28# $243.00
RVP08 8 Tank w/o Cover 45# $373.00
RVP10 10 Tank w/o Cover 57# $391.00
RVP14 14 Tank w/o Cover 65# $440.00
RVP20 20 Tank w/o Cover 80# $518.00
RVP25 25 Tank w/o Cover 94# $655.00
Vertical Econo RVP Series Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RVS05-1 5 Tank w/o Cover 30# $227.00
RVS10A-1 10 Tank w/o Cover 45# $275.00
RVS10B-2 10 Tank w/o Cover 50# $277.00
RVS10-2 10 Tank w/o Cover 65# $277.00
RVS20-2 20 Tank w/o Cover 65# $337.00
RVS20-3 20 Tank w/o Cover 80# $349.00
RVS30-2 30 Tank w/o Cover 85# $367.00
RVS30-3 30 Tank w/o Cover 100# $409.00
RVS40-3 40 Tank w/o Cover 120# $468.00
Vertical RVS Series Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RDVS40-2 40 Tank w/o Cover 128# $877.00
RDVS60-2 60 Tank w/o Cover 179# $1,071.00
RDVS50-3 50 Tank w/o Cover 135# $887.00
RDVS60-3 60 Tank w/o Cover 154# $998.00
Dual Vertical RVS Series Reservoirs
Part
Number Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RVPT-1 Cover w/Mtg Holes Only 5# $46.00
RVPT-2
Cover with 1/2” NPT
Filler Breather Cutout
5# $57.00
RVPT-3
Cover with 1/2” NPT
Filler Breather Cutout
& 056C Mount Cutout
4# $68.00
RVPT-4
Cover with 1/2” NPT
Filler Breather Cutout,
056C Mount Cutout
& 1/2” NPT Full Coupling
4# $98.00
Vertical Econo RVP Series Reservoir Tops
Part
Number Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RVS1-T-1 Cover w/Mtg Holes Only $37.00
RVS1-T-2 Cover w/Filler Breather Cutout $63.00
RVS1-T-3/*
Cover w/Filler Breather Cutout &
Mount Cutout A or B *
$92.00
RVS1-T-4/*
Cover w/Filler Breather Cutout &
Mount Cutout C *
$92.00
RVS2-T-1 Cover w/Mtg Holes Only $52.00
RVS2-T-2 Cover w/Filler Breather Cutout $78.00
RVS2-T-3/*
Cover w/Filler Breather Cutout &
Mount Cutout A or B *
$106.00
RVS2-T-4/*
Cover w/Filler Breather Cutout &
Mount Cutout C or D *
$106.00
RVS3-T-1 Cover w/Mtg Holes Only $58.00
RVS3-T-2 Cover w/Filler Breather Cutout $86.00
RVS3-T-3/*
Cover w/Filler Breather Cutout &
Mount Cutout A or B *
$113.00
RVS3-T-4/*
Cover w/Filler Breather Cutout &
Mount Cutout C or D *
$113.00
Vertical RVS Series Reservoir Tops
Magnaloy coupling company  170 N Industrial Hwy., Alpena, MI 49707  989-356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation  Fax: 989-354-4190 www.magnaloy.com
2
 Reservoirs
JIC Style Reservoirs
* See page 124 in our Product Catalog for information on
   Removable Top and Baffle Options
L Style Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RJIC010-FT 10 JIC Welded Top 80# $798.00
RJIC015-FT 15 JIC Welded Top 105# $805.00
RJIC020-FT 20 JIC Welded Top 125# $835.00
RJIC030-FT 30 JIC Welded Top 180# $871.00
RJIC040-FT 40 JIC Welded Top 190# $991.00
RJIC050-FT 50 JIC Welded Top 200# $1,115.00
RJIC060-FT 60 JIC Welded Top 240# $1,198.00
RJIC080-FT 80 JIC Welded Top 365# $1,430.00
RJIC100-FT 100 JIC Welded Top 375# $1,551.00
RJIC120-FT 120 JIC Welded Top 510# $1,852.00
RJIC150-FT 150 JIC Welded Top 525# $2,038.00
RJIC200-FT 200 JIC Welded Top 770# $2,386.00
RJIC**-FT (fixed top) Series Reservoirs
Part
Number List Price
RJIC010-RT $1,102.00
RJIC015-RT $1,110.00
RJIC020-RT $900.00
RJIC030-RT $912.00
RJIC040-RT $1,123.00
RJIC050-RT $1,554.00
RJIC060-RT $1,318.00
RJIC080-RT $1,670.00
RJIC100-RT $1,732.00
RJIC120-RT $1,915.00
RJIC150-RT $2,212.00
RJIC200-RT $2,998.00
JIC Reservoirs
Part
Number List Price
RJIC010-RB $1,102.00
RJIC015-RB $1,110.00
RJIC020-RB $1,146.00
RJIC030-RB $1,215.00
RJIC040-RB $1,405.00
RJIC050-RB $1,248.00
RJIC060-RB $1,318.00
RJIC080-RB $1,670.00
RJIC100-RB $1,732.00
RJIC120-RB $2,682.00
RJIC150-RB $2,836.00
RJIC200-RB $2,998.00
JIC Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RLC010-FT 10 “L” Welded Top 150# $1,214.00
RLC020-FT 20 “L” Welded Top 240# $1,352.00
RLC030-FT 30 “L” Welded Top 260# $1,417.00
RLC045-FT 45 “L” Welded Top 325# $1,644.00
RLC060-FT 60 “L” Welded Top 350# $1,741.00
RLC080-FT 80 “L” Welded Top 430# $2,372.00
RLC100-FT 100 “L” Welded Top 495# $2,558.00
RLC120-FT 120 “L” Welded Top 530# $2,647.00
RLC150-FT 150 “L” Welded Top 605# $3,141.00
RLC200-FT 200 “L” Welded Top 770# $3,319.00
RLC**-FT (fixed top) Series Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RLP010-RT 10 “L” Bolted Top 150# $1,504.00
RLP020-RT 20 “L” Bolted Top 240# $1,408.00
RLP030-RT 30 “L” Bolted Top 260# $1,476.00
RLP045-RT 45 “L” Bolted Top 325# $1,712.00
RLP060-RT 60 “L” Bolted Top 350# $1,741.00
RLP080-RT 80 “L” Bolted Top 430# $2,372.00
RLP100-RT 100 “L” Bolted Top 495# $2,558.00
RLP120-RT 120 “L” Bolted Top 530# $2,647.00
RLP150-RT 150 “L” Bolted Top 605# $3,141.00
RLP200-RT 200 “L” Bolted Top 770# $3,319.00
RLP**-RT (removable top) Series Reservoirs
Magnaloy coupling company  170 N Industrial Hwy., Alpena, MI 49707  989-356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation  Fax: 989-354-4190 www.magnaloy.com
3
 Reservoirs
L Style Reservoirs
T Style Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RLP010-HT 10 “L” Hinged Top 135# $843.00
RLP020-HT 20 “L” Hinged Top 185# $1,041.00
RLP030-HT 30 “L” Hinged Top 240# $1,335.00
RLP045-HT 45 “L” Hinged Top 335# $1,635.00
RLP060-HT 60 “L” Hinged Top 375# $1,648.00
RLP080-HT 80 “L” Hinged Top 670# $2,512.00
RLP100-HT 100 “L” Hinged Top 715# $2,566.00
RLP120-HT 120 “L” Hinged Top 835# $3,481.00
RLP150-HT 150 “L” Hinged Top 940# $3,643.00
RLP200-HT 200 “L” Hinged Top 1125# $4,047.00
RLP**-HT (hinged top) Series Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RLP080-PHT 80 “L” Part.Hinged Top 575# $2,534.00
RLP100-PHT 100 “L” Part.Hinged Top 720# $2,712.00
RLP120-PHT 120 “L” Part.Hinged Top 845# $3,643.00
RLP150-PHT 150 “L” Part.Hinged Top 945# $3,846.00
RLP200-PHT 200 “L” Part.Hinged Top 1135# $4,250.00
RLP**-PHT (partial hinged top) Series Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RTP010-HT 10 “T” Hinged Top 173# $1,483.00
RTP020-HT 20 “T” Hinged Top 231# $1,509.00
RTP030-HT 30 “T” Hinged Top 300# $2,028.00
RTP045-HT 45 “T” Hinged Top 415# $2,028.00
RTP060-HT 60 “T” Hinged Top 481# $2,265.00
RTP080-HT 80 “T” Hinged Top 874# $4,095.00
RTP100-HT 100 “T” Hinged Top 880# $4,281.00
RTP120-HT 120 “T” Hinged Top 1054# $5,794.00
RTP150-HT 150 “T” Hinged Top 1150# $6,033.00
RTP200-HT 200 “T” Hinged Top 1383# $7,176.00
RTP300-HT 300 “T” Hinged Top 1737# $8,620.00
RTP400-HT 400 “T” Hinged Top 1953# $10,788.00
RTP**-HT (hinged top) Series Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RTP080-PHT 80 “T” Part.Hinged Top 811# $4,425.00
RTP100-PHT 100 “T” Part.Hinged Top 871# $4,611.00
RTP120-PHT 120 “T” Part.Hinged Top 1013# $6,124.00
RTP150-PHT 150 “T” Part.Hinged Top 1183# $6,363.00
RTP200-PHT 200 “T” Part.Hinged Top 1402# $7,506.00
RTP**-PHT (partial hinged top) Series Reservoirs
Magnaloy coupling company  170 N Industrial Hwy., Alpena, MI 49707  989-356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation  Fax: 989-354-4190 www.magnaloy.com
4
 Reservoirs & Drip Pans
Horizontal Style Reservoirs
DIN Style Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RHC010-FT 10 Welded Top 50# $442.00
RHC020-FT 20 Welded Top 80# $546.00
RHC030-FT 30 Welded Top 100# $683.00
RHC040-FT 40 Welded Top 130# $765.00
RHC060-FT 60 Welded Top 150# $838.00
RHC**-FT (fixed top) Series Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RHP010-RT 10 Removable Top 70# $457.00
RHP020-RT 20 Removable Top 80# $546.00
RHP030-RT 30 Removable Top 110# $683.00
RHP040-RT 40 Removable Top 135# $765.00
RHP**-RT (removable top) Series Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RDIN020-AFA 20 Front Access 125# $970.00
RDIN030-AFA 30 Front Access 170# $1,106.00
RDIN040-AFA 40 Front Access 230# $1,243.00
RDIN060-AFA 60 Front Access 300# $1,301.00
RDIN080-AFA 80 Front Access 370# $1,561.00
RDIN100-AFA 100 Front Access 400# $2,072.00
RDIN120-AFA 120 Front Access 550# $2,260.00
RDIN150-AFA 150 Front Access 670# $2,666.00
RDIN200-AFA 200 Front Access 970# $3,423.00
RDIN300-AFA 300 Front Access 1150# $3,900.00
RDIN***AFA (front access) A Type Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RDIN020-BSA 20 Side Access 140# $1,135.00
RDIN030-BSA 30 Side Access 185# $1,210.00
RDIN040-BSA 40 Side Access 250# $1,248.00
RDIN060-BSA 60 Side Access 320# $1,776.00
RDIN080-BSA 80 Side Access 400# $1,778.00
RDIN100-BSA 100 Side Access 430# $1,896.00
RDIN120-BSA 120 Side Access 580# $1,943.00
RDIN150-BSA 150 Side Access 700# $2,107.00
RDIN200-BSA 200 Side Access 1030# $3,012.00
RDIN300-BSA 300 Side Access 1200# $3,288.00
RDIN***BSA (Side access) B Type Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RDIN020-CFA 20 Front Access 120# $891.00
RDIN030-CFA 30 Front Access 160# $1,067.00
RDIN040-CFA 40 Front Access 190# $1,083.00
RDIN060-CFA 60 Front Access 220# $1,200.00
RDIN080-CFA 80 Front Access 290# $1,515.00
RDIN100-CFA 100 Front Access 350# $1,642.00
RDIN120-CFA 120 Front Access 530# $2,117.00
RDIN150-CFA 150 Front Access 630# $2,681.00
RDIN200-CFA 200 Front Access 930# $3,025.00
RDIN***CFA (front access, low profile) C Type Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RDIN020-DSA 20 Side Access 125# $1,195.00
RDIN030-DSA 30 Side Access 170# $1,206.00
RDIN040-DSA 40 Side Access 210# $1,295.00
RDIN060-DSA 60 Side Access 240# $1,493.00
RDIN080-DSA 80 Side Access 310# $2,268.00
RDIN100-DSA 100 Side Access 380# $2,496.00
RDIN120-DSA 120 Side Access 570# $2,746.00
RDIN150-DSA 150 Side Access 670# $3,021.00
RDIN200-DSA 200 Side Access 990# $3,323.00
RDIN***DSA (Side access, low profile) D Type Reservoirs
Magnaloy coupling company  170 N Industrial Hwy., Alpena, MI 49707  989-356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation  Fax: 989-354-4190 www.magnaloy.com
5
 Drip Pans & Stacking Modules
Drip Pans for RJIC Reservoirs
Stacking Modules for RJIC Reservoirs
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RJDPR010 10 Drip Pan w/Riser 70# $491.00
RJDPR015 15 Drip Pan w/Riser 70# $540.00
RJDPR020 20 Drip Pan w/Riser 80# $563.00
RJDPR030 30-50 Drip Pan w/Riser 105# $636.00
RJDPR060 60 Drip Pan w/Riser 130# $657.00
RJDPR080 80-100 Drip Pan w/Riser 145# $796.00
RJDPR120 120-150 Drip Pan w/Riser 160# $897.00
RJDPR200 200 Drip Pan w/Riser 200# $1,508.00
RJDPR** JIC Style Drip Pans w/Riser
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RJDPP010 10 Drip Pan w/o Riser 40# $358.00
RJDPP015 15 Drip Pan w/o Riser 40# $367.00
RJDPP020 20 Drip Pan w/o Riser 50# $395.00
RJDPP030 30-50 Drip Pan w/o Riser 65# $426.00
RJDPP060 60 Drip Pan w/o Riser 85# $463.00
RJDPP080 80-100 Drip Pan w/o Riser 100# $525.00
RJDPP120 120-150 Drip Pan w/o Riser 110# $586.00
RJDPP200 200 Drip Pan w/o Riser 145# $774.00
RJDPP** JIC Style Drip Pans w/out Riser
Part
Number
Gallon
Cap. Description
Approx
Weight List Price
RJSM010 10 Stacking Module 65# $1,018.00
RJSM015 15 Stacking Module 70# $1,045.00
RJSM020 20 Stacking Module 70# $1,045.00
RJSM030 30-50 Stacking Module 80# $1,098.00
RJSM060 60 Stacking Module 100# $1,248.00
RJSM080 80 Stacking Module 110# $1,263.00
RJSM100 100 Stacking Module 110# $1,270.00
RJSM120 120-150 Stacking Module 115# $1,278.00
RJSM200 200 Stacking Module 125# $1,806.00
RJSM** JIC Style Stakcing Modules
Magnaloy coupling company  170 N Industrial Hwy., Alpena, MI 49707  989-356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation  Fax: 989-354-4190 www.magnaloy.com
6
 End Covers
Reservoir End Covers
DIN Reservoir End Covers
Part
Number Dia. Description List
REC06K 6” Cover Assembly $44.00
REC12KX 12” End Cover Kit w/o Drain $61.00
REC12KN 12” End Cover Kit w/NPT Drain $81.00
REC12CX 12” End Cover w/o Drain $46.00
REC12CN 12” End Cover w/NPT Drain $66.00
REC12KS 12” End Cover Kit w/SAE Drain call
REC12CS 12” End Cover w/SAE Drain call
REC14KX 14” End Cover Kit w/o Drain $70.00
REC14KN 14” End Cover Kit w/NPT Drain $89.00
REC14CX 14” End Cover w/o Drain $55.00
REC14CN 14” End Cover w/NPT Drain $79.00
REC14KS 14” End Cover Kit w/SAE Drain call
REC14CS 14” End Cover w/SAE Drain call
6 Inch End Covers
12 Inch End Covers
14 Inch End Covers
Part
Number Dia. Description List
REC16KX 16” End Cover Kit w/o Drain $90.00
REC16KN 16” End Cover Kit w/NPT Drain $108.00
REC16CX 16” End Cover w/o Drain $75.00
REC16CN 16” End Cover w/NPT Drain $93.00
REC16KS 16” End Cover Kit w/SAE Drain call
REC16CS 16” End Cover w/SAE Drain call
REC18KX 18” End Cover Kit w/o Drain $106.00
REC18KN 18” End Cover Kit w/NPT Drain $118.00
REC18CX 18” End Cover w/o Drain $90.00
REC18CN 18” End Cover w/NPT Drain $109.00
REC18KS 18” End Cover Kit w/SAE Drain call
REC18CS 18” End Cover w/SAE Drain call
18 Inch End Covers
16 Inch End Covers
Part Number Dia. Description List
REC-M350K 350mm (13.78”) 4 Bolt Cover Kit w/nuts & washers $231.00
REC-M475K 475mm (18.70”) 6 Bolt Cover Kit w/nuts & washers $391.00
Magnaloy coupling company  170 N Industrial Hwy., Alpena, MI 49707  989-356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation  Fax: 989-354-4190 www.magnaloy.com
B
 Reservoir Accessories / Rod End Couplers